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MODALIDADE: AMPLA CONCORRENCIA

NOME DO
CANDIDATO

INSCRICAO

ARGUICAO

PROJETO

CURRICULO

RESULTADO

SITUACAO

01

Paula Cristina
dos Santos

25909

04,17

36,17

13,33

73,66

Classificado

02

Rodrigo Cosme
Braga Santos

25959

20,5

33,17

5,71

60,04

Classificado

03

'Walace Barbosa
dos Santos
Pereira

25712

27

35,17

82,17

Classificado

04

Fernanda
Nogueira e
Silva

25714

27,42

41

68,42

Classificado

05

Diego Cerqueira
Barbosa

25869

20,67

26,33

14,29

61,29

Classificado

06

Leiliane Bispo
Ramos

25806

21,92

41,50

63,42

Classificado

07

Keila Cristina
Ornelas Silva

25805

27,62

42,50

1,43

71,55

Classificado

08

Erike Lemos
Vieira

25825

27,83

43

8,57

79,40

Classificado

09

Jarlene
Aparecida
Bandoli
Monteiro

25730

22,25

38

15,24

75,49

Classificado

10

Rafael Junio
Abreu

25915

26,75

42,67

10,48

79,90

Classificado

11

[zabela de
Cassia Ferreira

25694

25,17

34,50

61,57

Classificado

12

Simone
Gongalves

25954

22,75

38,50

0,95

62,20

Classificado

13

Quezia de
Matos Lorentz
Portugal

25996

34,33

0,95

60,28

Classificado

14

Joao Victor
Nunes

25987

Rodrigues

27,33

30,33

2,38

60,05

Classificado




Thiago Oliveira

15 |de Paula 25954 23,42 25,67 3,81 52,89 Desclassificado

Teofilo Otoni, 14 de junho de 2024.

Prof. Luiz de Souza Gomes
Presidente da Comissdo Julgadora
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